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ANEXO |

LISTADO PROVISIONAL DE ASPIRANTESADMITIDOS

DNI
51091422G
18172566J
50223510C
53609582D
22939531
X9690481Y
47515098L
X9164568B
72056628C
14312957B
34778887N
05290803K
Y 00082548
72981648A
052983148
76629235C
44970386G
7938398X
79383981X
70063163B
48520550A
76652655A
11855719R
53766144X
51108796J
71645029Y
71438807W
12414833P
50767610D
09078172A
76135564K
20839997L
51471816R
50313659D

VIOLA

APELLIDOSY NOMBRE
AINOZA SAMPERIZ, FRANCISCO
ARA PARDO, BEATRIZ

AROCA GONZALEZ, MAXIMO
ARRIBAS COMES, ALMUDENA
AUGULYTE, MONIKA

BABICA, MARTIN JOSEF

BELDA GARRIGOS, JORGE
BIELARCZYK, EWELINA
BLANCO AMAVISCA, CRISTINA
CLE ESPERON, ALBERTO
CUERDO MEDINA, ANTONIO
DAJANI PUEBLA, VICTOR

DE ALMEIDA REIS, ESTEVAN

DE LA FUENTE ARAGON, IZIAR
DE MINGO SALCEDO, CRISTINA
DERRAC RUS, ELIZABET
ECHEVARRIA GONZALEZ, LANDER
ERSHOVA YUSSAK, EUDOKIA
ERSHOVA YUSSAK, EVDOKIA
FERNANDEZ OLALLA, ESTHER
FRANCO LOPEZ, GUILLERMO
FUENTES CONTRERAS, RICARDO MANUEL
GALLEGO CHIQUERO, ALVARO
GARCIA MORALES, PAULA
GARCIA-ARROBA MURNOZ, ALICIA
GESTIDO ALVAREZ, CRISTINA
GIL GAZAPO, VICTOR

GOMEZ CASADO, ELISA
GONZALEZ CARDABA, OLGA
GONZALEZ MONTORO, JOAQUIN
HERNANDEZ GARCIA, LAURA
IBANEZ TERESI, BLAI

KHAYYAT ARRANZ, LAYLA

LOPEZ BERNAD, SANDRA



35 09042554N LOPEZ CALVO, JAVIER

36 21006290E LOPEZ HERNANDEZ, SARA

37 43693332W LOPEZ PENA, DAVID

38 76029863M MANCHADO OROZCO, JUAN LUIS
39 53762344M MARTINEZ JOVER, GERMAN

40 Y 5837260N MAZUR, MONIKA

41 54061531P MEDINA GUTIERREZ, SANTIAGO
42 48723360E MEJASERCIA, LESSTER FRANK
43 47543231T NAFEE ROSCH, ABEL

44 534994632 NAVIDAD GALAN, CESAR

45 48457849T NOGUESALCARAZ, VICENT EMMANUEL
46 71672540D NUEVO ALONSO-VEGA, CRISTINA
47 09047874L ORTIZ SAUCO, LUCIA

48 80077617N PACHECO BEJAR, CARLOS

49 76425763Y PELAEZ ROMERO, ALBERTO

50 42215367V PEREZ LOPEZ, MARTA

51 34777513H PLAZA GRANADO, ILDEFONSO

52 71649316S RAMOS CASARIEGO, JOSE

53 765805625 RIVASLOPEZ, DANIEL

54 53517626F RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, JESUS

55 72694885G RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, JOSE RAMON
56 45812420P RODRIGUEZ ROMERO, CARMEN MARIA
57 74367065S ROMERO RODRIGO, PAULA

58 70879398E SANCHEZ SALVADOR, BLANCA
59 76036877G SELLERS RASERO, BLANCA

60 X2917967A SLOWIK, PIOTR

61 53659212M SZCZYGIEL CHYLINSKA, MATEUSZ JACEK
62 X4953021V SZYDLO, DAGMARA

63 50315811E TARDAJOSAYLLON, IRENE

64 50315810K TARDAJOSAYLLON, ALBERTO

65 76131836L TEJEDA RAMOS, DAVID

66 AY 3406212 TOSCO, FRANCESCO

67 18048906R VALERO BELTRAN, ANA

68 52447010H VALLEJO MURO, SERGIO

69 25689763M VARGAS-MACHUCA, MARGARITA
70 02906164E VIDAL MORENO, LORENA

71 02667788H VIGARA GONZALEZ, SERGIO

72 71660338R WOUDSTRA, JEROEN

73 05955454H ZARZO RUBIO, PAULA
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